
Institution Participant Email
American Museum of Natural History Ned Gardiner ned@amnh.org
American Museum of Natural History Laura Allen laura@amnh.org
Bishop Museum Mike Shanahan mikes@bishopmuseum.org
Bishop Museum Jon Grimaldi jon.grimaldi@bishopmuseum.org
Bishop Museum Leon Geschwind lgeschwind@bishopmuseum.org
Bishop Museum Amber Inwood amber.inwood@bishopmuseum.org
Bishop Museum Marie Kubo marie@bishopmuseum.org
Boonshoft Museum Susan Pion spion@boonshoftmuseum.org
Boonshoft Museum Terry Rasor trasor@boonshoftmuseum.org
Clark Planetarium Robert Morris rmorris@slco.org
Fiske Planetarium and Science Center of Doug Duncan dduncan@colorado.edu
Global Imagination Mike Foody mike@globalimagination.com
Great Lakes Maritime Heritage Center Russ Green russ.green@noaa.gov
Hatfield Marine Science Center at Oregon State Nancee Hunter nancee.hunter@oregonstate.edu
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Hatfield Marine Science Center at Oregon State Celeste Barthel barthelc@science.oregonstate.edu
Hawaii and Pacific Islands Ocean Observing Marcie Grabowski mworkman@hawaii.edu
'Imiloa Astronomy Center of Hawai'i Vinnie Recinto vrecinto@imiloahawaii.org
'Imiloa Astronomy Center of Hawai'i Aaron Foster afoster@imiloahawaii.edu
'Imiloa Astronomy Center of Hawai'i Kala'i Ontai kontai@imiloahawaii.org
'Imiloa Astronomy Center of Hawai'i Pomai Kajiyama pkajiyama@imiloahawaii.org
'Imiloa Astronomy Center of Hawai'i Ka’iu Kimura kkimura@imiloahawaii.org
'Imiloa Astronomy Center of Hawai'i Carlos Moller cmoller@imiloahawaii.org
'Imiloa Astronomy Center of Hawai'i Gloria Chun Hoo gchunhoo@imiloahawaii.org
Institute for Learning Innovation Kate Haley Goldman haleygoldman@ilinet.org
James Madison University C.J. Broderick brodricj@jmu.edu
Lawrence Hall of Science Gretchen Walker gwalker@berkeley.edu
MAXatrax Systems Inc. John Marciniak john@maxatrax.com
McWane Science Center Greg Christenson gchristenson@mcwane.org
McWane Science Center Lawrence Cooper lcooper@mcwane.org
NASA Goddard Space Flight Center Maurice Henderson maurice.henderson@nasa.gov
NASA Television at Goddard Michael Starobin michael.starobin@nasa.gov
NASA Television at Goddard Victoria Weeks victoria.a.weeks@nasa.gov
National Renewable Energy Lab Joe Verrengia Joe_Verrengia@nrel.gov
Nauticus - The National Maritime Center Peter Leighton peter.leighton@norfolk.gov
NOAA Climate Program Office Frank Niepold frank.niepold@noaa.gov
NOAA's Earth System Research Lab Beth Russell beth.russell@noaa.gov
NOAA's Earth System Research Lab Bill Bendel william.b.bendel@noaa.gov
NOAA Environmental Visualization Program Dan Pisut dan.pisut@noaa.gov
NOAA's Earth System Research Lab David Himes david.himes@noaa.gov
NOAA Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Laboratory Keith Dixon keith.dixon@noaa.gov
NOAA Pacific Services Center Matthew McBride matthew.mcbride@noaa.gov
NOAA National Severe Storms Laboratory Daphne Thompson Daphne.Thompson@noaa.gov
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NOAA National Weather Service Nathan Becker Nathan.Becker@noaa.gov
NOAA Office of Education Carrie McDougall carrie.mcdougall@noaa.gov
NOAA Office of Education John McLaughlin John.mclaughlin@noaa.gov
NOAA Pacific Islands IDEA Center Lynn Nakagawa lynn.nakagawa@noaa.gov
NOAA Pacific Services Center Alyssa Gundersen alyssa.gundersen@noaa.gov
NOAA Pacific Services Center Bill Thomas Bill.Thomas@noaa.gov
NOAA Pacific Services Center Kristina Kekuewa Kristina.Kekuewa@noaa.gov
NOAA Pacific Services Center Shannan Lewinski shannan.lewinski@noaa.gov
North Carolina Aquarium Kristopher Smith kris.smith@ncmail.net
North Carolina Aquarium Rick Eller rick.eller@ncmail.net
North Carolina Aquarium Dia Hitt Andrea.Hitt@ncmail.net
Pacific Resources for Education and Learning Charles Giuli giulic@prel.org
Pacific Resources for Education and Learning Andrew Sahalie sahaliea@prel.org
Public Broadcasting Service (PBS) Donelle Blubaugh djblubaugh@pbs.org
Smithsonian Institution National Museum of Bill Watson WatsonB@si.edu
Space Science and Engineering Center of Rick Kohrs rick.kohrs@ssec.wisc.edu
The Maryland Science Center Roberta Cooks rcooks@marylandsciencecenter.org
The Maryland Science Center Katie Stofer kstofer@mdsci.org
The Museum of Science and Industry Melanie Walker Melanie.Walker@msichicago.org
The Museum of Science and Industry Heather Barnes heather.barnes@msichicago.org
The Science Museum of Minnesota Bryan Kennedy bkennedy@smm.org
The Science Museum of Minnesota Pat Hamilton phamilton@smm.org
The Tech Museum of Innovation Mike Drennan mikedre@thetech.org
The Wildlife Experience Jessy Clark Jclark@twexp.org

df h @The Wildlife Experience David Farquharson dfarquharson@twexp.org
Whitaker Center for Science and the Arts Steve Bishop sbishop@whitakercenter.org
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